THE SOUTH TANK, TATE MODERN

FILMING RATES

Crew Size Bookable Hourly Shoot Rate | Hourly Build/Derig Rate
excluding VAT excluding VAT
(minimum 4 hours)
1-5 Daytime only £400 £200
from 6am - 6pm
6-10 Daytime only £550 £275
from 6am - 6pm
11-30 Anytime £900 £450
31-50 Anytime £1,100 £550
51-100 Anytime £1,750 £850
100+ Anytime Bespoke quotation Bespoke guotation

The above fees apply to the venue hire only and other charges are applicable.

THESE FEES APPLY TO THE VENUES BELOW:

Location Gallery Timings Minimum spend | Access to
(when no art is per day shoot
in the space) excluding VAT
Tate Britain The Duveens | 8am - 11pm | £20,000 All day
Tate Modern | The Tanks 24-hour hire | From £35,000 All day
(1T0am-10am)
Turbine Hall 6pm - 11pm | £27,500 Evening
(daytime build only
8am - 6pm)

The above fees apply to the venue hire only and other charges are applicable.

FINER DETAILS:

Minimum spend applies weekends and overnight, please speak to Tate for a quote.




